TRANSURBAN GROUP TRIPLE STAPLED SECURITIES O.N.

TRANSURBAN GROUP TRIPLE STAPLED SECURITIES O.N.
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Price
13.85 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -0.36%(-0.05)

AU000000TCL6
TCL

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Construction
Stock

0

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

13.85 AUD (67,276)
13.88 AUD (1,462)
13.83 AUD

13.905 AUD

13.76 AUD

13.90 AUD
13.851189 AUD
3,889,173
53,869,940.97
9,752

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline
2= Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951110,154760177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000TCL6&ID_NOTATION=28783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd6c6f6ae869563f5994714f38549a28fcb4593c03a558f4527274230877872e&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ae335b0f38ddf971&time=1726763191&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4aca92c15a152712a19731a9f1d656883025396aab4fe06a8b5e11a82d4832e&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c54060e6489da95f2&time=1726763191&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38df303c148e3e036d5f3428285d54391a28b5f1c5fa422421a78af93dbd00f5&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91601e8b14117af52&time=1726763191&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88a257c4f83b5b0a1631fe06045cfccee4e9f67ade084bca3706e36a2b0aa454&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9ed444d1a692047f3&time=1726763191&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=839081a9b81ea2dd18bd89d86766b446c393578250621902bd01d40f8a7e1f36&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=afc61306fc5f41878&time=1726763191&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/18 08:10:50

Price
13.85 AUD
Difference ©  -0.36%(-0.05)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000TCL6
Symbol TCL
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap 0
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.85 AUD (67,276)
Ask (Ask size) 13.88 AUD (1,462)
Open 13.83 AUD
High 13.905 AUD
Low 13.76 AUD
Close (prev. day) 13.90 AUD
VWAP 13.851189 AUD
Volume (pcs) 3,889,173
Trading volume 53,869,940.97
Number of trades 9,752
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.29% +4.69% -2.33%
Perf (abs.) +0.82 +0.62 -0.33
Beta - - -
Volatility 15.18 15.08 16.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

13.87 AUD (3,451,110)
13.50 AUD (3,830,875)
12.90 AUD (4,297,046)
12.97 AUD (4,682,563)

14.02 AUD (2024/09/16)

11.92 AUD (2024/06/27)

14.10 AUD (2023/12/27)

11.58 AUD (2023/10/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 8.449 EUR 0.00 1

17
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 10:51 8.303 EUR 0.00 2

18
Munich 2024/09/ 17:25 8.297 EUR 0.00 2

18
Hamburg 2024/09/ 17:25 8.296 EUR 0.00 2

18
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:11 8.29 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114924
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137860993
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18441825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26925431

TRANSURBAN GROUP TRIPLE STAPLED SECURITIES O.N.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

18

2024/09/ 17:03 9.89 USD 0.01
17

2024/09/ 16:30 8.277 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 08:13 8.291 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 08:10 13.85 AUD 53.87
18

9,752
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8255901

TRANSURBAN GROUP TRIPLE STAPLED SECURITIES O.N.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

e |

Contact Details
TRANSURBAN GROUP

Rialto South Tower- Level 43, 525 Collins
Street - - Melbourne Victoria 3000

Telefon: (03) 9612-6999
Fax: (03) 9649 7380
E-mail: corporate@transurban.com.au
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